

Product Specification Sheet

Product Category: Food supplement based on Whey Protein Isolate with sweetener

Product name: Whey Isolate Vanilla 908G - Batch number : 1181.24

Flavor: Vanilla

Serving: 30 servings

Suitable for: Vegan No Vegetarian Yes

Ingredients

Whey protein isolate (**Milk**, Sunflower Lecithin), flavour:vanilla, Thickening agent: xanthangum, Sweetener: sucralose

Amino Acids Profile	Per 100g protein
Alanine	4,41 g
Arginine	1,85 g
Aspartic Acid	9,69 g
Cystine	1,94 g
Glutamic Acid	15,95 g
Glycine	1,23 g
Histidine	1,5 g
Hydroxyproline	0,00 g
Hydroxylysine	0,00 g
Isoleucine	5,64 g
Leucine	9,34 g
Lysine	8,46 g
Methionine	1,94 g
Phenylalanine	2,64 g
Proline	4,85 g
Serine	4,05 g
Threonine	5,90 g
Tryptophane	1,23 g
Tyrosine	2,29 g
Valine	5,20 g

Vitamins & Minerals Total

	<u>/30g</u>	<u>/100g</u>	<u>%RDA</u>
Calcium	127,7 mg	425,6 mg	16,0
Phosphorus	62,4 mg	208,1 mg	8,9
Potassium	113,5 mg	378,3 mg	5,7
Magnesium	14,2 mg	47,3 mg	3,8
Vitamin B2	0,0 mg	0,1 mg	3,0
Vitamin B1	0,0 mg	0,1 mg	2,6
Chloride	14,2 mg	47,3 mg	1,8
Folic acid	2,8 µg	9,5 µg	1,4

Nutritional Information

	<u>/30g</u>	<u>/100g</u>	<u>%RI per 30gr</u>
Energy	462,3 kJ	1540,9 kJ	
Energy	110,4 Kcal	368,0 Kcal	
Fat	0,1 g	0,3 g	0,14
- Saturated Fatty	0,0 g	0,0 g	0,00
Carbohydrates	1,9 g	6,3 g	0,73
- Sugars	1,6 g	5,5 g	1,78
Fibre	0,2 g	0,8 g	-
Protein	26,5 g	88,2 g	53,00
Salt	0,15 g	0,50 g	2,50

% Reference Intake based on the requirements of a 2000 kcal / 8400 kJ diet for adults.

Allergen Declaration

Produced in a facility that also processes gluten, fish, crustaceans and egg but minimises the risk of cross-contamination with a careful management. Although there are currently no legal requirements within the EU concerning precautionary labelling of allergens, since Star Nutraceuticals cannot guarantee the absence of these allergens, we recommend this precautionary labelling.

Storage Conditions

Under cool and dry conditions, the shelflife is for at least (see shelf life) from date of manufacture without losing its functional properties.

GMO

This product does not contain Genetically Modified Organisms (non-GMO) as defined by EU regulation 2001/18

E.E.C. rules

All ingredients are conform with E.E.C. requirements as defined in regulation (EC) 1333/2008 regarding foodadditives.